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Fee Schedule 2025/2026 Postgraduate Programmes 

  
 

All programmes in IADT are subject to a fee.  Fees outlined below are based on commencing a postgraduate programme in academic year 2025/2026.   
Students on full-time programmes may wish to apply to SUSI (www.susi.ie) for a grant towards their fees. 

 
 

Course 
Code 

Full/ 
Part-
Time 

Postgraduate Programme Title Duration 
(Academic 

Years) 

Total fee per 
programme 

Fees due  
Year 1 

Fees due 
Year 2 

Payment Schedule per year 

DL901 Full-
time 

Master of Arts in Screenwriting for Film 
+ Television 
 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 DL904 Part-

time 
Master of Science in Cyberpsychology  
  

2 €9,000 €4,500 €4,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
 DL906 Part-

time 
Postgraduate Diploma in Business in 
Cultural Event Management 
Springboard+ Funded – awaiting 
confirmation of funding (May 2025)  
 

1 Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

N/A 
 

Fees, where payable, must be paid in full prior to 
commencement of programme.  Once the programme has 
commenced, fees are strictly non-refundable. 

DL908 Full-
time 

Master of Science in User Experience 
(UX) Design   

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 
 DL909 Part-

time 
Master of Business in Digital 
Entrepreneurship 
 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 DL934 Full-

time 
Master of Arts in Design for Change 
 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 
 
 

DL916 Part-
time 

Master of Business in Cultural Event 
Management  

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 
 
 
 
 

DL917 Part-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business in 
Digital Entrepreneurship  
Springboard+ Funded – awaiting 
confirmation of funding (May 2025)  
 
 
 
 

1 Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

N/A 
 

Fees, where payable, must be paid in full prior to 
commencement of programme.  Once the programme has 
commenced, fees are strictly non-refundable. 
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Course 
Code 

Full/ 
Part-
Time 

Postgraduate Programme Title Duration 
(Academic  

Years) 

Total fee per 
programme 

Fees due  
Year 1 

Fees due 
Year 2 

Payment Schedule per year 

DL918 Part-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business in 
Equality, Diversity + Inclusion 
Springboard+ Funded – awaiting 
confirmation of funding (May 2025)  
 

1 Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

N/A 
 

Fees, where payable, must be paid in full prior to 
commencement of programme.  Once the programme has 
commenced, fees are strictly non-refundable. 

DL919 Part-
time 

Master of Business in Equality, Diversity 
+ Inclusion  

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 DL920 Part-

time 
Master of Arts in 3D Animation 
(Sheridan College Pathway) 
 

1 €5,900 
 

€5,900 
 

N/A Year 1 – €2,950 due by 31 October + €2,950 due by 28 
February  

DL927 Full-
time 

Postgraduate Diploma in Business in 
Circular Economy Entrepreneurship 
HCI Funded – awaiting confirmation of 
funding (May 2025) 

1 Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

N/A 
 

Fees, where payable, must be paid in full prior to 
commencement of programme.  Once the programme has 
commenced, fees are strictly non-refundable. 

DL928 
 

Full-
time 

Master’s in Business in Circular Economy 
Entrepreneurship 

1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 

DL935 Full-
time 

Erasmus Mundus Joint MA ReSound   
Erasmus Mundus scholarships may be 
available. 

 

2 Years €15,000 €7,500 €7,500 Year 1 – €3,750 due by 31 October + €3,750 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €3,750 due by 31 October + €3,750 due by 28 

 
 
 

DL846 Part-
time 

Higher Diploma in Business in Digital 
Content Creation    
Springboard+ Funded – awaiting 
confirmation of funding (May 2025)  
  
 

1 Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

Fee will be €0 or 10% - 
see here for further 

information 

N/A 
 

Fees, where payable, must be paid in full prior to 
commencement of programme.  Once the programme has 
commenced, fees are strictly non-refundable. 

DL931 Full-
time 

Master of Arts in Animation  1.5* €7,000 €4,500 €2,500 Year 1 – €2,250 due by 31 October + €2,250 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 – €2,500 due by 31 October   
 DL926 Full-

time 
Erasmus Mundus Joint MA Kino Eyes 
Erasmus Mundus scholarships may be 
available 

2 €18,000 €9,000 €9,000 Year 1 - €4,500 due by 31 October + €4,500 due by 28 
February 
Year 2 - €4,500 due by 31 October + €4,500 due by 28 
February  

 Full-
time 

Masters by Research  
 

2 €10,000 €5,000 €5,000 Year 1 – €5,000 must be paid within six months of 
commencement date of your Research Programme 
Year 2 – €5,000 must be paid prior to lodging your intention 
to submit your final project 

 
 
 
 
 

 
*Programme Duration 3 terms over 1.5 Academic Years 
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Non-EU Students Fee Payment Deadlines  
Postgraduate Diploma Programme (per 
programme)  

€13,500 All first-time, year of entry, NON EU students are required to pay full fees for year one of the programme as per list below:   
     
Year of Entry – Year 1 
 
− For visa-requiring students – 100% student fee paid in advance of 1 June or in advance of submitting your visa 

application (if your offer is received after 1 June). 
− For Non visa-required students - minimum of 50% tuition fee within 30 days of receiving offer notification, or by date 

specified on offer notification (for offers made after 1 June); balance to be paid on or before 1st September.  
− All fee payment information is provided on the applicant’s Letter of Offer 
 
 Continuing Students (Year 2 - Programme duration 2 years)  
 

31 October   50% of student fees must be paid  
28 February   Final balance due 

 
Continuing Students (Year 2 - Programme duration 1.5 years)  
 

31 October  Final Balance due 
 

Masters Programmes (per programme) 
*With the exception of DL904, DL926 + DL935 
where fees are as per schedule above 

  

€16,000* All first-time, year of entry, NON EU students are required to pay full fees for year one of the programme as per list below: 
 
Year of Entry – Year 1 
 
− For visa-requiring students – 100% student fee paid in advance of 1 June or in advance of submitting your visa 

application (if your offer is received after 1 June). 
− For Non visa-required students - minimum of 50% tuition fee within 30 days of receiving offer notification, or by date 

specified on offer notification (for offers made after 1 June); balance to be paid on or before 1st September.  
− All fee payment information is provided on the applicant’s Letter of Offer 
 
 Continuing Students (Year 2 - Programme duration 2 years)  
 

31 October  50% of student fees must be paid  
28 February  Final balance due 

 
Continuing Students (Year 2 - Programme duration 1.5 years)  
 

31 October    Final Balance due 
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Fee Payment 
Registered Students can pay fees by logging onto IADT's online ePayment service.  You will require your IADT Student 
ID number and date of birth to access this service. 

https://epay.iadt.ie/invoice 

 

Information and tips using the Online Payment Service 
This service uses encryption technology which offers a high level of security.  For information and tips when using the 
ePay service, please refer to the website for some suggestions that may be of assistance, based on other students’ 
experience. 

https://iadt.ie/study/fees-grants/epay-information/ 

 

Disclaimer: Details provided are correct at time of publishing, but subject to change.  
Please refer to https://www.iadt.ie/study/fees-grants for latest information 

 

 

. 
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